SPECIAL GS SALARY RATES EFFECTIVE 11 JAN 04 - TABLE 0422 - LOCALITY PAYMENT: 10.90% (AS APPLICABLE)
SERIES: 0840, 0850, 0855

GRADE

05

07

09

11

12

STEP:

ANNUAL:
HOURLY:

ANNUAL:
HOURLY:

ANNUAL:
HOURLY:

ANNUAL:
HOURLY:

ANNUAL:
HOURLY:

31302
15.00

38767
18.58

47422
22.72

51491
24.67

58665
28.11

32105
15.38

39761
19.05

48638
23.31

52962
25.38

60620
29.05

32908
15.77

40755
19.53

49854
23.89

54433
26.08

62575
29.98

33711
16.15

41749
20.00

51070
24.47

55904
26.79

64530
30.92

34514
16.54

42743
20.48

52286
25.05

57375
27.49

66486
31.86

35317
16.92

43737
20.96

53502
25.64

58846
28.20

68441
32.79

36120
17.31

44731
21.43

54718
26.22

60317
28.90

70396
33.73

36923
17.69

45725
21.91

55934
26.80

61788
29.61

72351
34.67

9

37726
18.08

46719
22.39

57150
27.38

63259
30.31

74306
35.60

Revised March 2004

10

38529
18.46

47713
22.86

58366
27.97

64730
31.02

76261
36.54

INTERVAL

803

994

1216

1471

1763



